1
2
5
3
4
1 2
8
3 4

Form
Rated
Current
(mA)
Coil
Resistance
(Ω)
Coil
Voltage
(VDC)
Price Each
1 25 50 100
General Purpose, Unsealed, Plug-in Terminals
653-G2R-1-SDC6S G2R-1-SDC6(S) A1 SPDT 87.0 69 6 4.00 3.70 3.40 3.20
LED Indicator and Diode, Unsealed, Plug-in Terminals
653-G2R-1SND-DC12S G2R-1SND-DC12S A2 SPDT 43.6 275 12 9.44 8.58 7.74 6.99
LED Indicator and Diode with Test Button, Unsealed
653-G2R-1SNDI-DC24S G2R-1SNDI-DC24S A2 SPDT 21.6 1113 24 9.55 9.06 8.06 7.75
General Purpose, Semi-Sealed, Non-Latching, PCB Terminals
653-G2R-1A-DC24 G2R-1A-DC24 A3 SPST-NO 21.8 1100 24 3.22 2.93 2.68 2.48
653-G2R-1-DC5 G2R-1-DC5 A4 SPDT 106.0 47 5 3.61 3.32 3.07 2.73
653-G2R-1-DC12 G2R-1-DC12 A4 SPDT 43.6 275 12 2.87 2.77 2.63 2.54
653-G2R-1-DC24 G2R-1-DC24 A4 SPDT 21.8 1100 24 4.14 3.87 3.69 3.53
653-G2R-2A-DC12 G2R-2A-DC12 A5 DPST-NO 43.6 275 12 3.71 3.37 3.09 2.85
653-G2R-2A-DC24 G2R-2A-DC24 A5 DPST-NO 21.8 1100 24 3.71 3.37 3.09 2.85
653-G2R-2-DC5 G2R-2-DC5 A6 DPDT 106.0 47 5 4.89 4.44 4.07 3.77
653-G2R-2-DC6 G2R-2-DC6 A6 DPDT 88.2 68 6 4.98 4.52 4.14 3.83
653-G2R-2-DC12 G2R-2-DC12 A6 DPDT 43.6 275 12 3.54 3.32 3.16 3.03
653-G2R-2-DC24 G2R-2-DC24 A6 DPDT 21.8 1100 24 5.64 5.12 4.70 4.34
653-G2R-2-DC48 G2R-2-DC48 A6 DPDT 11.5 4170 48 4.79 4.35 3.99 3.68
* 653-G2R-2-AC24 G2R-2-AC24 A6 DPDT 37.5 260 24VAC 8.45 7.68 7.04 6.50
* 653-G2R-2-AC120 G2R-2-AC120 A6 DPDT 7.5 6500 120VAC 8.41 7.88 7.52 7.20
General Purpose, Sealed, Non-Latching, PCB Terminals
653-G2R-1A4-DC5 G2R-1A4-DC5 A3 SPST-NO 106.0 47 5 4.15 3.76 3.45 3.19
653-G2R-1A4-DC12 G2R-1A4-DC12 A3 SPST-NO 43.6 275 12 3.45 3.36 3.16 3.09
653-G2R-1A4-DC24 G2R-1A4-DC24 A3 SPST-NO 21.8 1100 24 4.11 3.85 3.66 3.50
* 653-G2R-1A4-AC120 G2R-1A4-AC120 A3 SPST-NO 7.5 6500 120VAC 6.21 6.04 5.68 5.60
653-G2R-14-DC5 G2R-14-DC5 A4 SPDT 106.0 47 5 4.33 4.04 3.89 3.63
653-G2R-14-DC12 G2R-14-DC12 A4 SPDT 43.6 275 12 3.23 3.02 2.89 2.76
653-G2R-14-DC24 G2R-14-DC24 A4 SPDT 21.8 1100 24 3.51 3.29 3.14 3.01
653-G2R-14-DC48 G2R-14-DC48 A4 SPDT 11.5 4170 48 4.18 3.80 3.48 3.22
* 653-G2R-14-AC24 G2R-14-AC24 A4 SPDT 37.5 260 24VAC 7.21 6.76 6.46 6.17
* 653-G2R-14-AC120 G2R-14-AC120 A4 SPDT 7.5 6500 120VAC 8.34 7.51 6.66 6.00
* 653-G2R-14-AC240 G2R-14-AC240 A4 SPDT 3.8 30,000 240VAC 13.39 12.66 11.25 10.44
653-G2R-2A4-DC12 G2R-2A4-DC12 A5 DPST-NO 43.6 275 12 4.83 4.40 4.03 3.71
653-G2R-2A4-DC24 G2R-2A4-DC24 A5 DPST-NO 21.8 1100 24 5.69 5.17 4.74 4.37
653-G2R-24-DC5 G2R-24-DC5 A6 DPDT 106.0 47 5 4.09 3.72 3.41 3.14
653-G2R-24-DC12 G2R-24-DC12 A6 DPDT 43.6 275 12 3.55 3.33 3.18 3.03
653-G2R-24-DC24 G2R-24-DC24 A6 DPDT 21.8 1100 24 4.09 3.72 3.41 3.14
* 653-G2R-24-AC24 G2R-24-AC24 A6 DPDT 37.5 260 24VAC 9.26 8.75 7.77 7.01
* 653-G2R-24-AC120 G2R-24-AC120 A6 DPDT 7.5 6500 120VAC 9.01 8.44 8.07 7.56
High-Capacity, Semi-Sealed, Non-Latching, PCB Terminals
653-G2R-1A-E-DC5 G2R-1A-E-DC5 A7 SPST-NO 106.0 47 5 3.86 3.51 3.22 2.94
653-G2R-1A-E-DC12 G2R-1A-E-DC12 A7 SPST-NO 43.6 275 12 3.81 3.56 3.42 3.19
653-G2R-1A-E-DC24 G2R-1A-E-DC24 A7 SPST-NO 21.8 1100 24 4.08 3.68 3.27 2.94
653-G2R-1A-E-DC48 G2R-1A-E-DC48 A7 SPST-NO 11.5 4170 48 6.02 5.47 5.01 4.63
** 653-G2R-1A-ET13-DC24 G2R-1A-E-T130-DC24 A7 SPST-NO 21.8 1100 24 6.31 5.68 5.05 4.54
* 653-G2R-1A-E-AC120 G2R-1A-E-AC120 A7 SPST-NO 7.5 6500 120VAC 7.98 7.17 6.38 5.73
653-G2R-1-E-DC5 G2R-1-E-DC5 A8 SPDT 106.0 47 5 4.45 4.04 3.70 3.42
653-G2R-1-E-DC12 G2R-1-E-DC12 A8 SPDT 43.6 275 12 3.60 3.37 3.23 3.07
653-G2R-1-EDC18 G2R-1-E DC18 A8 SPDT 29.4 612 18 4.88 4.45 4.08 3.76
653-G2R-1-E-DC24 G2R-1-E-DC24 A8 SPDT 21.8 1100 24 4.60 4.18 3.82 3.54
* 653-G2R-1-E-AC120 G2R-1E-AC120 A8 SPDT 7.5 6500 120VAC 7.85 7.14 6.54 6.04
Upper Mounting Bracket, Non-Latching, QC Terminals
653-G2R-1A-TDC12 G2R-1A-T DC12 B9 SPST-NO 43.6 275 12 3.99 3.74 3.55 3.41
653-G2R-1A-TDC24 G2R-1A-TDC24 B9 SPST-NO 21.8 1100 24 3.98 3.74 3.57 3.41
* 653-G2R-1A-T-AC24 G2R-1A-T-AC24 B9 SPST-NO 37.5 260 24VAC 7.28 6.62 6.07 5.60
* 653-G2R-1ATAC120 G2R-1A-T-AC120 B9 SPST-NO 7.5 6500 120VAC 7.29 6.84 6.52 6.25
653-G2R-1-TDC5 G2R-1-T DC5 B10 SPDT 106.0 47 5 5.22 4.74 4.35 4.01
* 653-G2R-1-T-AC24 G2R-1-T-AC24 B10 SPDT 37.5 260 24VAC 6.06 5.68 5.44 5.21
* 653-G2R-1-T-AC120 G2R-1-T-AC120 B10 SPDT 7.5 6500 120VAC 6.76 6.32 6.04 5.78
High-Sensitivity, Sealed, Non-Latching, PCB Terminals
653-G2R-24-H-DC12 G2R-24-H-DC12 A6 DPDT 30.0 400 12 7.27 6.61 6.06 5.59
Dual Coil Latching, Semi-Sealed
† 653-G2RK-1-DC24 G2RK-1-DC24 C11 SPDT 34.6 694 24 7.04 6.40 5.87 5.42
† 653-G2RK-2-DC12 G2RK-2-DC12 C12 DPDT 70.6 170 12 7.97 7.24 6.64 5.97
† 653-G2RK-2-DC24 G2RK-2-DC24 C12 DPDT 34.6 694 24 6.65 6.04 5.54 5.11
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Omron
Part No. Fig.
Rated
Current
(mA)
Coil
Resistance
(Ω)
Coil
Voltage
(VDC)
Price Each
1 25 50 100
653-G2RG-2A4-DC12 G2RG-2A4-DC12 D13 66.6 180 12 6.08 5.53 5.01 4.51
653-G2RG-2A4-DC24 G2RG-2A4-DC24 D13 33.3 720 24 5.97 5.54 5.01 4.51